[ SCHOOL CODE 50265]

[ MOB. - 7067715359 ]

St. Peter’s Sr. Sec. School

Piploda Road, Jaora 457226, Dist. Ratlam (M.P.)

Affiliated to C.B.S.E. Board, New Delhi, No. :

1030297

S. No.-

N o os e N e

10.
11.

12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

‘-

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

107
Name of Pupil
Mother’s Name

Father’s Name / Guardian’s Name

Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to SC, ST or OBC
Date of first admission in School with Class

Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission Reglster (in Figures) 26/12/2008
(In Word) TWENTY SIXTH DECEMBER TWO THOUSAND EIGHT

Class in which the pupil last studied (in Figures)

(In Words)

School / Board’s Annual Examination last taken with result:-

Whether failed. If so once / twi

Subijects Studied :
1. ENGLISH 2. HINDI

3. MATHEMATICS 4.

ce in the same class

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class

If so, to which class (in Figure)
(in words)

Month upto which the (pupil has paid) school dues / paid
Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such concession:

Total number of working days
Total number of working days

present

SCIENCE

Admission No. — 2977
AASHITA ORA
Mrs. SHWETA ORA

Mr. AATISH ORA
INDIAN

YES/NO
09/04/2015 (I1)

X
TENTH
PASSED
NO

. SOCIAL SCIENCE

YES

Xl
ELEVENTH
MARCH 2024
-NO

208

181

Whether NCC cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide (details may be given) :-

Game played or extra — curricular activities in which the pupil

usually took part (mention ach
General Conduct

ievement level therein)

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate
Reason for leaving the school
Any other remarks

.‘,\

b T

AW g o
Sige n:\lurc of

C'lass Teacher

Ch uﬁ(u by

(State full name & Designation)

Rishi Choursiyva

Computer Operator

BASKETBALL
GOOD
24/05/2024
10/06/2024
PARENT’S WISH
NO

4
1

Ay P
Principal’s Signaturc
& Sceal

PRINCIIFAL
S‘ FPeaete -

AR &



