

## St. Peter's Sr. Sec. School

Piploda Road, Jaora 457226, Dist. Ratlam (M.P.)

Affiliated to C.B.S.E. Board, New Delhi, No.: 1030297

## TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

		TRUMBIER CERTIFIC		
S. No	107			Admission No. – 2977
1.	Name of Pupil		:-	AASHITA ORA
2.	Mother's Name		:-	Mrs. SHWETA ORA
3.	Father's Name / Guardian's Name		:-	Mr. AATISH ORA
4.	Nationality		:-	INDIAN
5.	Whether the candidate belongs to SC, ST or OBC		:-	YES / NO
6.	Date of first admission in School with Class		:-	09/04/2015 (II)
7.	Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission Register (in Figures) 26/12/2008			
	(In Word) TWENTY SIXTH DECEMBER TWO THOUSAND EIGHT			
8.	Class in which the pupil l	ast studied (in Figures)	:-	X
	(In Words)		:-	TENTH
9.	School / Board's Annual Examination last taken with result:-			PASSED
10.	Whether failed. If so once	e / twice in the same class	:-	NO
11.	<b>Subjects Studied:</b>			
	1. ENGLISH 2. HINDI 3	3. MATHEMATICS 4. SCIENCE	E 5.	SOCIAL SCIENCE
12.	Whether qualified for pro	omotion to the higher class	:-	YES
	If so, to which class (in Fi	gure)	:-	XI
	(in words)		:-	ELEVENTH
13.	Month upto which the (pr	upil has paid) school dues / paid	:-	<b>MARCH 2024</b>
14.	Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such concession: - NO			
15.	Total number of working	days	:-	208
16.	Total number of working	days present	:-	181
<b>17.</b>	Whether NCC cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide (details may be given) :- NO			
18.	Game played or extra – curricular activities in which the pupil			
	usually took part (mentio	n achievement level therein)	:-	BASKETBALL
19.	<b>General Conduct</b>		:-	GOOD
20.	Date of application for ce	rtificate	:-	24/05/2024
21.	Date of issue of certificate	•	:-	10/06/2024
22.	Reason for leaving the scl	hool	:-	PARENT'S WISH
23.	Any other remarks		:-	NO
				7.52

Signature of Class Teacher Checked by (State full name & Designation) Rishi Choursiya Computer Operator Principal's Signature & Seal

PRINCIPAL St. Peter's Sr. Sec. School JAORA-457226 (M.P.)